WEB
04/2020 www.hpceurope.com
- High temperature industrial castor
-  Swivel system on 2 crowns of balls
-  Double-locking swivel castor:
 use the foot pedal to lock and unlock.
-  Slide bearings
- M aterials:

Qty 1+ 5+ 15+
Disc. Price -5% On request
RHTtcss
Double locking swivel
Swivel
Circle
interference
ØK
Load
maximum
(kg)
Price
per unit
1 to 4Part number ØD B H ØE
Swivel
RHT80/TC/P/SS 80 35 105 12 173 125 - 40,77 F
RHT100/TC/P/SS 100 35 126 12 193 150 - 41,93 F
RHT125/TC/P/SS 125 40 153 12 221 200 - 85,28 F
Double locking swivel
RHT80/PL/P/SS 80 35 105 12 173 125 - 49,34 F
RHT100/PL/P/SS 100 35 126 12 193 150 - 50,50 F
RHT125/PL/P/SS 125 40 153 12 221 200 - 93,85 F
ØD B
H ØE ØK
High Temperature Castor with central hole
Our other products